15663/3
9548/3
18577/2
16710/2
18578/2
18579/2
5343/2
18580/2
2233/3
26862/2
18581/2
5342/2

16711/2

9547/3
26863/2
18582/2

9546/3
13239/3
14562/2
11538/2

9545/3
19569/2

19570/2
11537/2
13238/3
29748/3
20772/4
21374/4
14563/4
13237/4

9544/2

9543/2

5371/3

9542/2
23699/2
23700/2
16459/4
16460/4
23701/2

2290/4
18583/2
22299/4

9541/3
20773/4
20774/4
20775/4
28272/4
21375/3

2289/4
30168/3

2288/4

2287/4

Varlejs Krists
Varmalis Karlis
Varna Aleksandrs
Varna Alma

Varna Anna Olga
Varna I1ze Milda
Varna Janis

Varna Janis

Varna Klavs

Varna Kristine
Varna Margrieta
Varna Marta

Tochter Baputa
Varna Nikolajs

Sohn Aivars

Tochter Rita

Varna Nikolajs
Varna Peteris

Varna Peteris

Varpa Arvids Otto
Varpachovskis Genrichs
Varpip$ Barbara
Varpips Janis
Varpips Janis
Varpip$ Katrina
Sohn Valdis

Tochter Arija
Varpips Krists
Varpips Marija
Varsbergs Ivars
Varsbergs Janis
Varslavans Konstantins
Varts Janis

Vasara Lina
Vasarajs Stagislavs
Vasarips Alida Vilma
Vasarips Arvids Eduards
Vasarips Edmunds
Vasarips Ernests
Vasarips Evalds
Vasarips Janis
Vasarips Janis
Vasarips Karlis
Vasarigs Valija
Sohn Eglis

Sohn Janis

Tochter Elga

Vasermanis Gertrude mit 1 Kinde

Vassers Adolfs
Vassers Antons

Vasers Ernests

Vasers Heinrichs
Vasers Romvaldis
Vasers Viktors

Vasers Zigismunds
Vasilakins Michails
Vasilenoks Aleksandrs
Vasilenoks Aleksandrs
Vasilenoks Ignats
Vasilenoks Janis

30.4J.
19095951
1902.14.11
1903 3:X11
1925.20.VII
192340111
42.4.
1914.25.VIII
1907.

1873.
1888.20.VII
42.4.

TA LS

1900.

G

6.J.

24.J.

1876.
1919.6.1V
1917.24.X11
1906.15.1
1904.7.1IX
1898.
1900.28.1
50

10.4J.

TEIE

1900.

1906.

1935

1900.

1903.
1938.5.VII
1910.

1918.
1907215 X
1909.21.V
1887.
1922.12.X11
1907.

1878.

1919

1921.

1929

1537

1933,

1916.
1900.13.1V
1918.31.111
1886.16.VII
1922 1:5VITT
1932.22.X11
1928.12.X1
1919+

1913 6l
1904.14.11
1890.12.111
1909.

1807,

446

Riga, Elizabetes 103-35
KeCcu p. Aizupés
Dobeles p. Laucipos
Dunikas p. Varnas
Dunikas p. Varnas
Raunas p. Mukauskas
Dunikas p. Varnas
Riga, Aizsargu 71-64
Raunas p. Mukauskas
Dunikas p. Varnas
Raunas p. Mukauskas
Raunas p. Mukauskas
Dobeles p. Laucipos
Dobeles p. Laucigos
Dobeles p. Laucigos

Raunas p. Mukauskas
Dunikas p. Varnas
Jelgava, Dobeles 5-1
Velku p. Vec-Sliekos
Liepaja, Baterijas 26-5
Ulmales p. Dravniekos
Riga, Brivibas 50-7
Pavilosta

Pavilosta

Pavilosta

Jurkalnas p. Darvdedzos
Ulmales p. Dravniekos
Riga, Ausekla 14-7

Daugavpili, Tirgus 19
Karku p. Varpigos
Liepaja, Berza 16-7
Litene

Riga, Marijas 136-19
Riga, Marijas 136-19
Riga, Valdemara 11-6
Riga, Murnieku 4-2
Vecsaules p. Ligotyu
Vecsaules p. Ligotyu
Jelgava, Dobeles 5-1
Viesites p.
Vecsaules p. Ligotgu
Vecsaules p. Ligotpu
Vecsaules p. Ligotpu
Vecsaules p. Ligotpu
Riga, Noliktavas 3-3
Ventspili, Zvanu 2-1

Riga, Aizsargu 71-55

Daugavpili, Kr.Valdemara 59

Daugavpili, A.Pumpura 42
Daugavpili, A.Pumpura 42
Daugavpili, Avotu 22-1
Riga, Jaunavu 13-3a
Riga, Krastu 5-15
Limbazos, Hildas 6

Riga, Ormagu 25-6

Riga, Krastu 5-15



