

15663/3	Varlejs Kristis	30.J.	
9548/3	Varmalis Kārlis	1909.9.I	Rīgā, Elizabetes 103-35
18577/2	Vārna Aleksandrs	1902.14.II	Ķeču p. Aizupēs
16710/2	Vārna Alma	1903.3.XII	Dobeles p. Lauciņos
18578/2	Vārna Anna Olga	1925.20.VII	Dunikas p. Vārnās
18579/2	Vārna Ilze Milda	1923.4.III	Dunikas p. Vārnās
5343/2	Vārna Jānis	42.J.	Raunas p. Mukauskās
18580/2	Vārna Jānis	1914.25.VIII	Dunikas p. Vārnās
2233/3	Vārna Klāvs	1907.	Rīgā, Aizsargu 71-64
26862/2	Vārna Kristīne	1873.	Raunas p. Mukauskās
18581/2	Vārna Margrieta	1888.20.VII	Dunikas p. Vārnās
5342/2	Vārna Marta	42.J.	Raunas p. Mukauskās
	Tochter Baņuta	7.J.	Raunas p. Mukauskās
16711/2	Vārna Nikolajs	1900.	Dobeles p. Lauciņos
	Sohn Aivars	11.J.	Dobeles p. Lauciņos
	Tochter Rita	6.J.	Dobeles p. Lauciņos
9547/3	Vārna Nikolajs	24.J.	
26863/2	Vārna Pēteris	1876.	Raunas p. Mukauskās
18582/2	Vārna Pēteris	1919.6.IV	Dunikas p. Vārnās
9546/3	Vārpa Arvids Otto	1917.24.XII	Jelgavā, Dobeles 5-1
13239/3	Vārpachovskis Genrichs	1906.15.I	Veļķu p. Vec-Slieķos
14562/2	Vārpiņš Barbara	1904.7.IX	Liepajā, Baterijas 26-5
11538/2	Vārpiņš Jānis	1898.	Ulmāles p. Dravniekos
9545/3	Vārpiņš Jānis	1900.28.I	Rīgā, Brīvības 50-7
19569/2	Vārpiņš Katrina	50.J.	Pāvilostā
	Sohn Valdis	10.J.	Pāvilostā
	Tochter Arija	7.J.	Pāvilostā
19570/2	Vārpiņš Kristis	1900.	Jūrkalnas p. Darvdedzoz
11537/2	Vārpiņš Marija	1906.	Ulmāles p. Dravniekos
13238/3	Vārsbergs Ivars	1913.	Rīgā, Ausekļa 14-7
29748/3	Vārsbergs Jānis	1900.	
20772/4	Varšlavāns Konstantīns	1903.	Daugavpilī, Tīrgus 19
21374/4	Varts Jānis	1938.5.VII	Kārķu p. Vārpiņos
14563/4	Vasara Līna	1910.	Liepajā, Bērza 16-7
13237/4	Vasarajs Staņislavs	1918.	Litene
9544/2	Vasariņš Alīda Vilma	1907.15.X	Rīgā, Marijas 136-19
9543/2	Vasariņš Arvids Eduards	1909.21.V	Rīgā, Marijas 136-19
5371/3	Vasariņš Edmunds	1887.	Rīgā, Valdemāra 11-6
9542/2	Vasariņš Ernests	1922.12.XII	Rīgā, Mūrnieku 4-2
23699/2	Vasariņš Evalds	1907.	Vecsaules p. Līgotņu
23700/2	Vasariņš Jānis	1878.	Vecsaules p. Līgotņu
16459/4	Vasariņš Jānis	1919.	Jelgavā, Dobeles 5-1
16460/4	Vasariņš Kārlis	1921.	Viesītes p.
23701/2	Vasariņš Valija		Vecsaules p. Līgotņu
	Sohn Eglis	1929.	Vecsaules p. Līgotņu
	Sohn Jānis	1937.	Vecsaules p. Līgotņu
	Tochter Elga	1933.	Vecsaules p. Līgotņu
2290/4	Vasermanis Ģertrude mit 1 Kinde	1916.	Rīgā, Noliktavas 3-3
18583/2	Vassers Adolfs	1900.13.IV	Ventspilī, Zvanu 2-1
22299/4	Vassers Antons	1918.31.III	
9541/3	Vasers Ernests	1886.16.VII	Rīgā, Aizsargu 71-55
20773/4	Vasers Heinrihs	1922.1.VIII	Daugavpilī, Kr.Valdemāra 59
20774/4	Vasers Romvaldis	1932.22.XII	Daugavpilī, A.Pumpura 42
20775/4	Vasers Viktors	1928.12.XI	Daugavpilī, A.Pumpura 42
28272/4	Vasers Zigismunds	1919.	Daugavpilī, Avotu 22-1
21375/3	Vasiļākins Michails	1913.6.XI	Rīgā, Jaunavu 13-3a
2289/4	Vasilenoks Aleksandrs	1904.14.II	Rīgā, Krastu 5-15
30168/3	Vasilenoks Aleksandrs	1890.12.III	Limbažos, Hildas 6
2288/4	Vasilenoks Ignāts	1909.	Rīgā, Ormaņu 25-6
2287/4	Vasilenoks Jānis	1907.	Rīgā, Krastu 5-15